
Seniors (8)

-48 kg
Bosnia and Herzegovina, East Sarajevo, 20-21 May 2023

East Sarajevo Senior European Cup 2023

GRAU Helena GER

SZELECZKI Szabina HUN

KOSZEGI Rebeka Rita HUN

HANDAN Narin BIH

VERSTRAETEN Jente BEL

VASKA Fanni HUN

STOKLOSA Natalia POL

ARSLAN Melisa TUR

GRAU H. (GER)

ARSLAN M. (TUR)

VERSTRAETEN J. (BEL)

KOSZEGI R. (HUN)

KOSZEGI R. (HUN)

KOSZEGI R. (HUN)

VERSTRAETEN J. (BEL)

SZELECZKI S. (HUN)

HANDAN N. (BIH)

STOKLOSA N. (POL)

SZELECZKI S. (HUN)

ARSLAN M. (TUR)

STOKLOSA N. (POL)

GRAU H. (GER)

GRAU H. (GER)

ARSLAN M. (TUR)
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FINAL RESULTS

VASKA F. (HUN)
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1. KOSZEGI Rebeka Rita HUN

2. VERSTRAETEN Jente BEL

3. ARSLAN Melisa TUR

3. GRAU Helena GER

5. SZELECZKI Szabina HUN

5. STOKLOSA Natalia POL

7. HANDAN Narin BIH

7. VASKA Fanni HUN

01 s2/ 00 s1 [04:00]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [01:00]

00 s2/ 01 s2 [04:00]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [00:56]

00 s3/ 10 s0 [02:19]

00 s2/ 10 s0 [03:19]

11 s0/ 00 s0 [01:24]

10 s0/ 01 s0 [01:21]

10 s0/ 00 s3 [05:01]

00 s0/ 10 s0 [00:15]

00 s0/ 10 s0 [00:15]

20. May 2023, 14:38:50 European Judo Union



Seniors (18)

-60 kg
Bosnia and Herzegovina, East Sarajevo, 20-21 May 2023

East Sarajevo Senior European Cup 2023

RAFAILOV Lior ISR

 

GRBIC Luka BIH

 

WAIZENEGGER Jesse SUI

 

VAN DER REE Thom NED

 

FECZKO Csanad HUN

 

NAJI David HUN

CVEK Filip CRO

MILIC Nemanja SRB

 

FRIDMAN Idan ISR

 

ANDRASI Marton HUN

 

WELING Bart NED

 

MATZLIAH Amit ISR

 

KARAHAN Emirhan TUR

 

BLASZCZAK Igor POL

SOYONOV Osher ISR

GAUCH David SUI

 

ALIYEV Rovshan AZE

 

GRBIC L. (BIH)

CVEK F. (CRO)

ROSEN R. (ISR)

WELING B. (NED)

SOYONOV O. (ISR)

GAUCH D. (SUI)

ALIYEV R. (AZE)

SOYONOV O. (ISR)

ANDRASI M. (HUN)

KARAHAN E. (TUR)

MATZLIAH A. (ISR)

WELING B. (NED)

FECZKO C. (HUN)

FRIDMAN I. (ISR)

NAJI D. (HUN)

ROSEN R. (ISR)ROSEN Roie ISR

 

WAIZENEGGER J. (SUI)

VAN DER REE T. (NED)

GRBIC L. (BIH)

RAFAILOV L. (ISR)

ALIYEV R. (AZE)

ANDRASI M. (HUN)

KARAHAN E. (TUR)

FECZKO C. (HUN)

MILIC N. (SRB)

NAJI D. (HUN)

WAIZENEGGER J. (SUI)

RAFAILOV L. (ISR)

MILIC N. (SRB)

FECZKO C. (HUN)

ANDRASI M. (HUN)

NAJI D. (HUN)

RAFAILOV L. (ISR)

FECZKO C. (HUN)

RAFAILOV L. (ISR)

RAFAILOV L. (ISR)

GRBIC L. (BIH)

WAIZENEGGER J. (SUI)

ROSEN R. (ISR)

MILIC N. (SRB)

WELING B. (NED)

KARAHAN E. (TUR)

SOYONOV O. (ISR)

ALIYEV R. (AZE)

GRBIC L. (BIH)

ROSEN R. (ISR)

WELING B. (NED)

ALIYEV R. (AZE)

ROSEN R. (ISR)

ANDRASI M. (HUN)

ALIYEV R. (AZE)

NAJI D. (HUN)

NAJI D. (HUN)

ANDRASI M. (HUN)

FINAL RESULTS
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02 s0/ 00 s0 [01:54]

00 s0/ 10 s1 [03:25]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [00:14]

02 s0/ 00 s0 [01:24]

00 s1/ 10 s0 [02:43]

02 s0/ 00 s1 [03:28]

02 s1/ 00 s1 [03:09]

00 s1/ 01 s0 [04:00]

01 s0/ 00 s2 [04:00]

00 s0/ 02 s1 [02:52]

10 s0/ 01 s0 [02:24]

10 s1/ 00 s3 [06:01]

01 s1/ 00 s1 [04:00]

10 s1/ 00 s0 [02:49]

01 s0/ 00 s0 [04:44]

01 s0/ 00 s0 [04:25]

01 s2/ 00 s2 [04:00]

10 s1/ 00 s0 [01:59]

02 s0/ 00 s1 [01:36]

00 s1/ 10 s0 [03:10]

00 s0/ 02 s0 [00:48]

00 s0/ 01 s1 [08:09]

00 s1/ 01 s0 [04:00]

00 s0/ 10 s0 [01:31]

00 s1/ 10 s0 [01:46]

02 s0/ 00 s1 [02:15]

1. RAFAILOV Lior ISR

2. FECZKO Csanad HUN

3. ANDRASI Marton HUN

3. NAJI David HUN

5. ROSEN Roie ISR

5. ALIYEV Rovshan AZE

7. GRBIC Luka BIH

7. WELING Bart NED
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